Selectie 5 Sun 6/1/2014 7:12 PM
Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2013 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
0 (11) F16 (11) 26km Om 12C
1(46) 2(36) 3(37) 4(39) 5(40) 6(38) 7(41) 8(45) 9(34) 10(33) 11(48) 12(47) F
1 Agnes Neda 37:08 2:04 4:46 6:46 10:41 11:58  15:16 16:36 20:14 23:38  28:34 33:03 34:43  37:08
TranSilva-Vointa Cl 2:04 2:42 2:00 3:55 1:17 3:18 1:20 3:38 3:24 4:56 4:29 1:40 2:25
2 Adela Galateanu 41:15 2:42 5:40 9:30 13:08 15:13 17:47 19:05 22:08 27:.07 32:40 35:51 37:42  41:15
UNEFS Bucuresti 2:42 2:58 3:50 3:38 2:05 2:34 1:18 3:03 4:59 5:33 3:11 1:51 3:33
3 Roxana Culcean 47:44 2:23 5:15 7:25 12:24 16:01 18:50 20:35 25:01 28:46 36:39 43:00 44:55 47:44
SES Baia Mare 2:23 2:52 2:10 4:59 3:37 2:49 1:45 4:26 3:45 7:53 6:21 1:55 2:49
4 Denisa Tamas 52:29 3:02 8:48 10:39 20:06 23:49 27:34 29:33 33:27 40:43 45:16 47:10 48:56 52:29
Spria Baia Sprie 3:02 5:46 1:51 9:27 3:43 3:45 1:59 3:54 7:16 4:33 1:54 1:46 3:33
5 Timea Virag 54:03 4:18 7:38 9:24 18:12 19:56 23:33 25:08 33:18 37:21 46:40 49:44 51:35 54:03
TranSilva-Vointa Cl 4:18 3:20 1:46 8:48 1:44 3:37 1:35 8:10 4:03 9:19 3:04 1:51 2:28
6 Daria Galateanu 54:10 5:18 8:52 11:40 16:33 18:41 22:00 24:10 28:19 31:51 40:12 48:07 49:55 54:10
UNEFS Bucuresti 5:18 3:34 2:48 4:53 2:08 3:19 2:10 4:09 3:32 8:21 7:55 1:48 4:15
7 Valentina Marcu 55:14 3:39 11:45 14:03 19:26 21:54  27:05 28:54 32:36 37:12  45:14 49:18 52:14 55:14
PC Tg. Jiu 3:39 8:06 2:18 5:23 2:28 5:11 1:49 3:42 4:36 8:02 4:04 2:56 3:00
8 Daiana Habina 55:38 2:08 4:39 6:29 14:06 19:23 22:18 23:51 27:37 31:56 38:31 51:03 52:56 55:38
CSS Baia Sprie 2:08 2:31 1:50 7:37 5:17 2:55 1:33 3:46 4:19 6:35 12:32 1:53 2:42
9 Denisa Mija 2:02:30 3:49 13:47 15:59 21:26 24:06 30:32 32:13 37:40 42:45 1:41:29 1:54:27 1:57:50 2:02:30
PC Tg. Jiu 3:49 9:58 2:12 5:27 2:40 6:26 1:41 5:27 5:05 58:44 12:58 3:23 4:40
10 Daniela Burci 2:05:54 3:17 9:07 12:20 24:45 27:42 33:52 35:54 40:42 53:52 1:45:03 1:57:54 2:01:09 2:05:54
PC Tg. Jiu 3:17 5:50 3:13 12:25 2:57 6:10 2:02 4:48 13:10 51:11 12:51 3:15 4:45
11 Maria Mija 2:09:32 6:50 12:41 15:53 28:24 31:14  37:30 39:39 44:10 57:28 1:48:32 2:01:24 2:04:35 2:09:32
PC Tg. Jiu 6:50 5:51 3:12 12:31 2:50 6:16 2:09 4:31 13:18 51:04 12:52 311 4:57
0 (9) M16 (9) 3.4km Om 14 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(45) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
F
1 Attila Szocs 36:10 8:15 9:09 10:26 14:16 16:42 19:47 21:40 22:57 24:08  27:06 29:39 31:36  32:50 34:10
Orienter Tg.Mures 8:15 0:54 1:17 3:50 2:26 3:05 1:53 1:17 1:11 2:58 2:33 1:57 1:14 1:20
36:10
2:00
2 Malin Tamas 40:26 6:24 7:23 8:45 12:16 14:45 18:00 20:00 23:24 24:38 27:40 30:24 34:22 36:53 38:30
Atletic Roman 6:24 0:59 1:22 3:31 2:29 3:15 2:00 3:24 1:14 3:02 2:44 3:58 2:31 1:37
40:26
1:56
3 Alexandru Biro 45:05 7:40 8:37 9:48 13:23 15:54 19:59 22:21 23:30 24:51 28:23 35:09 38:37  41:26 42:34
SES Baia Mare 7:40 0:57 1:11 3:35 2:31 4:05 2:22 1:09 1:21 3:32 6:46 3:28 2:49 1:08
45:05
2:31
4 Peter Divin 49:54 10:16 11:23 12:53 16:54 21:55 26:55 28:49 31:10 32:29 35:38 39:17 43:47  45:15 47:18
Ady Liceum Oradea 10:16 1:07 1:30 4:01 5:01 5:00 1:54 2:21 1:19 3:09 3:39 4:30 1:28 2:03
49:54
2:36
5 Peter Knobloch 55:56 11:20 12:39 14:23 20:02 24:31 28:43 31:21 33:03 34:58 38:56 44:59 48:21 50:09 52:01
SES Baia Mare 11:20 1:19 1:44 5:39 4:29 4:12 2:38 1:42 1:55 3:58 6:03 3:22 1:48 1:52
55:56
3:55
6 Tamas Dezsi 56:21 7:12 8:51 10:58 20:29 24:23 28:49 31:51 33:05 35:20 40:39 45:44 49:39 51:37 53:41
Ady Liceum Oradea 7:12 1:39 2:07 9:31 3:54 4:26 3:02 1:14 2:15 5:19 5:05 3:55 1:58 2:04
56:21

2:40
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Pl tno Name Time
0 (9) M16 (9) 3.4km Om 14C (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(45) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
F
7 Crist Constantin 1:04:28 15:23 16:17 17:41 22:21 28:02 32:01 35:04 36:13 42:02  46:21 50:23 57:32 59:25 1:01:10
SES Baia Mare 15:23 0:54 1:24 4:40 5:41 3:59 3:03 1:09 5:49 4:19 4:02 7:09 1:53 1:45
1:04:28
3:18
8 Teodor Sandu 1:57:36 16:24 17:40 19:56 37:27 53:25 59:39 1:04:31 1:12:18 1:18:08 1:26:08 1:38:07 1:45:44 1:49:41 1:53:49
PC Tg. Jiu 16:24 1:16 2:16 17:31 15:58 6:14 4:52 7:47 5:50 8:00 11:59 7:37 3:57 4:08
1:57:36
3:47
9 Andrei Burci 2:00:34 13:58 15:35 23:21 40:29 56:29 1:02:37 1:07:30 1:15:29 1:21:25 1:29:15 1:41:04 1:48:42 1:52:21 1:56:53
PC Tg. Jiu 13:58 1:37 7:46 17:08 16:00 6:08 4:53 7:59 5:56 7:50 11:49 7:38 3:39 4:32
2:00:34
3:141
0 (3) F18 (3) 29km Om 13C
1(45) 2(41) 3(40) 4(39) 5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(46) 9(34) 10(33) 11(32) 12(31) 13(48) F
1 Katalin Neda 47:30 4:52 7:37  10:42 12:22 14:44  16:51 19:52 23:21 26:53 33:14 34:47 35:57  44:00 47:30
TranSilva-Vointa Cl 4:52 2:45 3:05 1:40 2:22 2:07 3:01 3:29 3:32 6:21 1:33 1:10 8:03 3:30
2 Alice Georgescu 53:33 9:55 12:28 22:09 23:55 26:33 28:52 30:29 34:02 36:37 42:41 44:05 46:25 50:27 53:33
UNEFS Bucuresti 9:55 2:33 9:41 1:46 2:38 2:19 1:37 3:33 2:35 6:04 1:24 2:20 4:02 3:06
3 Diana Bonto 1:07:42 17:58 20:22 30:04 33:39 36:26 39:14 41:06 44:22 47:17 53:53 55:06 56:58 1:02:13 1:07:42
CSS Baia Sprie 17:58 2:24 9:42 3:35 2:47 2:48 1:52 3:16 2:55 6:36 1:13 1:52 5:15 5:29
0 (8) M18 (8) 3.7km Om 14C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(40) 7(38) 8(39) 9(37) 10(45) 11(34) 12(46) 13(48) 14(47)
F
1 Mihai Tintar 37:59 5:52 7:02 8:21 12:36 16:11 19:15 21:19 22:34 25:16 27:00 31:24 32:29 34:33 35:44
CSS Baia Sprie 5:52 1:10 1:19 4:15 3:35 3:04 2:04 1:15 2:42 1:44 4:24 1:05 2:04 1:11
37:59
2:15
2 Zakarias Erosdi 42:01 5:36 6:53 8:35 15:53 19:18 21:51 24:38 25:50 29:12 31:09 33:47 35:20 38:53 40:06
VSK Csikszereda 5:36 1:17 1:42 7:18 3:25 2:33 2:47 1:12 3:22 1:57 2:38 1:33 3:33 1:13
42:01
1:55
3 Zoltan Szocs 44:35 8:49 9:47 11:07 17:06 19:35 23:25 25:31 27:08 30:03 34:41 37:29 38:55  41:27 42:51
Orienter Tg.Mures 8:49 0:58 1:20 5:59 2:29 3:50 2:06 1:37 2:55 4:38 2:48 1:26 2:32 1:24
44:35
1:44
4 Claudiu Rob 47:21 6:42 7:44 9:44 16:08 18:55 24:52 27:57 29:25 32:51 35:14 38:44 40:42  43:58 45:07
CSS Baia Sprie 6:42 1:02 2:00 6:24 2:47 5:57 3:05 1:28 3:26 2:23 3:30 1:58 3:16 1:09
47:21
2:14
5 David Balog 53:59 10:55 11:47 13:15 23:16 28:39 31:47 34:21 35:58 39:47 41:54 44:53 47:07 50:20 51:58
Ady Liceum Oradea 10:55 0:52 1:28 10:01 5:23 3:08 2:34 1:37 3:49 2:07 2:59 2:14 3:13 1:38
53:59
2:.01
6 Gergely Bogya 56:57 7:37 9:31 10:48 18:23 21:55 30:52 33:16 35:01 38:00 42:39 45:58 48:54 52:11 54:17
TranSilva-Vointa Cl 7:37 1:54 1:17 7:35 3:32 8:57 2:24 1:45 2:59 4:39 3:19 2:56 3:17 2:06
56:57

2:40
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Pl tno Name Time
0 (8) M18 (8) 3.7km Om 14C (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(40) 7(38) 8(39) 9(37) 10(45) 11(34) 12(46) 13(48) 14(47)
F
7 Gheorghe Divin 1:02:14 16:16 - e e 53:09 - e e e e e 57:14 - 59:39
Ady Liceum Oradea 16:16 36:53 4:05 2:25
1:02:14 4:42 6:19 14:17 15:16 23:02 32:10 40:28  41:58 45:20 47:24 51:23
2:35 *45 *35 *33 *32 *48 *34 *41 *38 *40 *39 *37
8 Munteanu Robert 1:21:41 9:37 11:08 13:39 23:47 29:25 34:49 39:40 42:04 49:31 55:16 1:04:12 1:08:05 1:16:48 1:18:27
PC Tg. Jiu 9:37 1:31 2:31 10:08 5:38 5:24 4:51 2:24 7:27 5:45 8:56 3:53 8:43 1:39
1:21:41
3:14
0 (5) F21 (5) 3.4km Om 14C
1(46) 2(31) 3(32) 4(33) 5(35) 6(45) 7(36) 8(40) 9(38) 10(41) 11(37) 12(34) 13(48) 14(47)
F
1 Adina Popescu 46:51 2:05 7:56 9:36 11:45 19:34  22:56 24:15 27:46 31:11 32:46 33:46 39:33  42:58 44:42
UNEFS Bucuresti 2:05 5:51 1:40 2:09 7:49 3:22 1:19 3:31 3:25 1:35 1:00 5:47 3:25 1:44
46:51
2:09
2 Irina Maiorescu 52:16 2:20 7:39 8:58 10:47 20:05 25:20 26:59 30:23 33:10 34:57 36:19 42:43 47:33 49:35
UNEFS Bucuresti 2:20 5:19 1:19 1:49 9:18 5:15 1:39 3:24 2:47 1:47 1:22 6:24 4:50 2:02
52:16
2:41
3 Sandieva Yana 52:59 2:22 12:39 14.08 16:11 23:26 26:34 28:35 32:55 36:09 37:28 38:30 45:27  48:44 50:41
TranSilva-Vointa Cl 2:22 10:17 1:29 2:03 7:15 3:08 2:01 4:20 3:14 1:19 1:02 6:57 3:17 1:57
52:59
2:18
4 Ramona Manea 1:12:50 7:59 21:04 22:27 24:29 33:13 35:21 40:15 47:02 50:45 52:33 54:38 1:02:12 1:08:19 1:10:14
PC Tg. Jiu 7:59 13:05 1:23 2:02 8:44 2:08 4:54 6:47 3:43 1:48 2:05 7:34 6:07 1:55
1:12:50
2:36
5 Eliana Mija 1:44:25 3:31 18:17 20:21 28:17 45:11 48:44 50:58 1:10:56 1:15:57 1:18:00 1:20:23 1:31:34 1:37:56 1:40:51
PC Tg. Jiu 3:31 14:46 2:04 7:56 16:54 3:33 2:14 19:58 5:01 2:03 2:23 11:11 6:22 2:55
1:44:25
3:34
0 (7) M21 (7) 3.8km Om 15C
1(45) 2(35) 3(33) 4(32) 5(31) 6(48) 7(34) 8(41) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(37) 13(36) 14(46)
15(47) F
1 Simion Suciu 30:39 2:56 4:51 8:40 9:32 10:19 12:31 15:24 18:56 19:45  21:39 22:33 25:07 26:21 28:02
VSK Csikszereda 2:56 1:55 3:49 0:52 0:47 2:12 2:53 3:32 0:49 1:54 0:54 2:34 1:14 1:41
29:00 30:39
0:58 1:39
2 Tamas Bogya 34:00 3:49 5:44 9:53 10:41 11:29 15:09 18:25 22:22 23:10 24:27 25:23 28:07 29:17 31:16
Unirea Alba lulia 3:49 1:55 4:09 0:48 0:48 3:40 3:16 3:57 0:48 1:17 0:56 2:44 1:10 1:59
32:16 34:00
1:00 1:44
3 lonut Patras 42:51 4:02 6:16 12:35 13:29 14:28 17:27 21:35 26:43 27:38 31:36 32:49 35:53 37:09 39:26
Atletic Roman 4:02 2:14 6:19 0:54 0:59 2:59 4:08 5:08 0:55 3:58 1:13 3:04 1:16 2:17
40:59 42:51
1:33 1:52
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Split time results - Stage 1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2013 Page 4
Pl tno Name Time
0 (7) M21 (7) 3.8km Om 15C (cont.)
1(45) 2(35) 3(33) 4(32) 5(31) 6(48) 7(34) 8(41) 9(38) 10(40) 11(39) 12(37) 13(36) 14(46)
15(47) F
4 George Dumitrascu 46:41 3:46 6:14 12:31 13:33 14:17 20:05 23:41 28:35 29:34 34:24 35:47 39:10 40:18 42:52
CSO Plopeni 3:46 2:28 6:17 1:02 0:44 5:48 3:36 4:54 0:59 4:50 1:23 3:23 1:08 2:34
44:19 46:41
1:27 2:22
5 Istvan Sebestyen 47:37 8:54 12:01 17:03 17:57 18:54 23:25 27:05 31:35 32:29 34:17 35:39 39:38 41:07 44:00
SES Baia Mare 8:54 3:07 5:02 0:54 0:57 4:31 3:40 4:30 0:54 1:48 1:22 3:59 1:29 2:53
45:13 47:37
1:13 2:24
6 Paul Pricop 51:30 3:41 7:49 15:11 16:24 17:18 20:52 25:05 30:33 31:33 35:30 36:48 40:37  42:38 47:02
Atletic Roman 3:141 4:08 7:22 1:13 0:54 3:34 4:13 5:28 1:00 3:57 1:18 3:49 2:01 4:24
48:52 51:30 48:56
1:50 2:38 *A7
7 Adrian Marcu 1:09:23 5:56 9:19 18:39 20:09 21:20 28:05 33:19 45:58 47:37 50:32 52:19 58:11 1:00:32 1:04:08
PC Tg. Jiu 5:56 3:23 9:20 1:30 1:11 6:45 5:14 12:39 1:39 2:55 1:47 5:52 2:21 3:36
1:06:29 1:09:23
2:21 2:54
0 (2 M20 (2) 3.7km Om 14 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(36) 6(40) 7(38) 8(39) 9(37) 10(45) 11(34) 12(46) 13(48) 14(47)
F
1 Felician Bele 43:41 6:10 6:59 8:29 14:17 16:52  19:33 21:50 23:23 27:21  29:03 32:01 35:48  40:46 41:52
Nord Baia Mare 6:10 0:49 1:30 5:48 2:35 2:41 2:17 1:33 3:58 1:42 2:58 3:47 4:58 1:06
43:41 38:00
1:49 *47
2 Copetchi Stefan Co 50:53 6:39 7:49 9:17 15:17 17:21 22:35 25:07 26:30 29:52 39:00 41:24 43:11  47:33 48:47
UNEFS Bucuresti 6:39 1:10 1:28 6:00 2:04 5:14 2:32 1:23 3:22 9:08 2:24 1:47 4:22 1:14
50:53

2:06



